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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 M Pioneers  (13)  25:00 min  8 C  90 Pts

 1  Miguel Sabariego Monge  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 90 18:57 90
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 59(10)  36(10)  35(10) 100(10) F

 0:46  2:03  4:24  8:38 13:36  15:38  17:29 18:36 18:57
 0:46  1:17  2:21  4:14 4:58  2:02  1:51 1:07 0:21

 2  Oscar Tamarit Royo  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 19:30 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 1:22  4:09  7:00  12:15 14:09  17:14  19:05 19:30
 1:22  2:47  2:51  5:15 1:54  3:05  1:51 0:25

 3  Petar Rodić  PSK Pobeda 80 23:11 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 1:27  4:29  7:41  12:58 17:49  21:06  22:41 23:11
 1:27  3:02  3:12  5:17 4:51  3:17  1:35 0:30

 4  David Petrović  OK Strazilovo 80 23:26 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 0:49  3:53  7:51  13:05 18:19  21:16  23:00 23:26
 0:49  3:04  3:58  5:14 5:14  2:57  1:44 0:26

 5  Marko Markovic  OK Jasenica 80 23:50 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 1:42  4:27  7:36  14:07 18:52  21:51  23:20 23:50
 1:42  2:45  3:09  6:31 4:45  2:59  1:29 0:30

 6  Stefan Bauer  OK Strazilovo 60 24:19 60
 53(10)  58(20)  59(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F

 9:13  12:26  17:39  21:00 23:52  24:19
 9:13  3:13  5:13  3:21 2:52  0:27

 7  Srđan Popović  OK Strazilovo 60 25:46  -10 50
 53(10)  58(20)  59(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F

 8:59  12:10  17:12  20:54 25:22  25:46
 8:59  3:11  5:02  3:42 4:28  0:24

 8  Lazar Djokic  OK Jasenica 60 25:55  -10 50
 53(10)  58(20)  59(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F

 9:10  12:13  17:19  21:14 25:28  25:55
 9:10  3:03  5:06  3:55 4:14  0:27

 9  David Husag  OK Strazilovo 50 27:20  -30 20
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  100(10)  F

 1:05  2:57  6:19  26:52 27:20
 1:05  1:52  3:22  20:33 0:28

 10  Marea Scorpil  JISKRA HORICE 90 32:51  -80 10
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 59(10)  36(10)  35(10) 100(10) F *45

 0:57  2:46  6:05  16:58 27:16  29:00  31:04 32:27 32:51 13:52
 0:57  1:49  3:19  10:53 10:18  1:44  2:04 1:23 0:24

 11  Lucas Rodriguez Llano  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 10 26:41  -20 0
 100(10)  F  *48  *50  *52 *51 *61 *45 *43 *44 *32

 26:21  26:41  3:13 4:46  5:22  6:48 9:50 11:12 15:58 18:33 23:29
 26:21  0:20

 12  Filip Yordanov  Valdi 10 28:13  -40 0
 100(10)  F  *52  *51  *43 *42 *45 *60

 27:50  28:13  4:35 5:24  7:14  10:24 12:33 23:02
 27:50  0:23

 13  Juan Manuel Pozo Prada  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 60 31:48  -70 0
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10)  100(10)  F *33

 0:45  2:38  5:57  16:50 31:21  31:48 29:32
 0:45  1:53  3:19  10:53 14:31  0:27

 W Pioneers  (19)  25:00 min  8 C  90 Pts

 1  Marta Martinez Barcelo  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 19:03 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 1:09  3:29  6:21  12:01 14:14  17:02  18:45 19:03
 1:09  2:20  2:52  5:40 2:13  2:48  1:43 0:18

 2  Lara Garcia Hernandez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 19:05 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 1:08  3:28  6:23  12:03 14:16  17:04  18:45 19:05
 1:08  2:20  2:55  5:40 2:13  2:48  1:41 0:20

 3  Miljana Markovic  OK Jasenica 80 23:16 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 1:17  4:19  7:47  13:53 18:46  21:23  22:56 23:16
 1:17  3:02  3:28  6:06 4:53  2:37  1:33 0:20

 4  Maša Bauer  OK Strazilovo 80 23:18 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 0:40  4:15  7:22  13:56 18:59  21:20  22:55 23:18
 0:40  3:35  3:07  6:34 5:03  2:21  1:35 0:23

 5  Sofija Nikolić  Planinarski klub Čelik 80 23:43 80
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 0:55  3:55  7:08  12:55 17:46  21:13  23:08 23:43
 0:55  3:00  3:13  5:47 4:51  3:27  1:55 0:35

 6  Ana Šimunović  OK Strazilovo 70 25:52  -10 60
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  100(10) F

 0:52  4:17  7:07  13:49 19:03  25:28  25:52
 0:52  3:25  2:50  6:42 5:14  6:25  0:24

 7  Nevena Nikolic  OK Jasenica 80 26:08  -20 60
 35(10)  36(10)  100(10)  49(10) 53(10)  58(20)  59(10) F *40 *33 *34  *41  *37  *57 *39
 178:49  179:59  204:50  1:21 4:24  8:04  14:12 26:08 158:17 164:22 167:39 173:30  182:17  190:16 195:53
 178:49  1:10  24:51 3:03  3:40  6:08 11:56

 *42  *36  *100
 204:08  19:16  25:41

 8  Robin Nikolić  PSK Pobeda 60 25:46  -10 50
 53(10)  58(20)  59(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F

 9:26  12:19  17:24  21:04 25:25  25:46
 9:26  2:53  5:05  3:40 4:21  0:21

 9  Dunja Tatic  OK DIF 60 25:54  -10 50
 53(10)  58(20)  59(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F

 9:24  12:29  17:26  20:57 25:31  25:54
 9:24  3:05  4:57  3:31 4:34  0:23
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 W Pioneers  (19)  25:00 min  8 C  90 Pts  (cont.)

 10  Milica Zeljkovic  OK Strazilovo 70 26:13  -20 50
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  100(10) F *49 *100

 0:54  4:23  7:14  14:03 19:07  25:33  26:13 1:01 25:44
 0:54  3:29  2:51  6:49 5:04  6:26  0:40

 11  Judit Ravell Sole  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 70 26:26  -20 50
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 59(10)  100(10) F

 2:07  4:05  6:54  11:20 19:20  26:03  26:26
 2:07  1:58  2:49  4:26 8:00  6:43  0:23

 12  Clara Virgili  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 70 26:31  -20 50
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 59(10)  100(10) F

 2:05  4:04  6:53  11:16 19:26  26:07  26:31
 2:05  1:59  2:49  4:23 8:10  6:41  0:24

 13  Adriana Iruzubieta Pinillos  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 27:24  -30 50
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 2:14  4:34  8:16  16:43 22:11  25:15  26:57 27:24
 2:14  2:20  3:42  8:27 5:28  3:04  1:42 0:27

 14  Lidia Grau Olive  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 27:28  -30 50
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 36(10)  35(10)  100(10) F

 2:03  4:31  8:10  16:39 22:06  25:20  26:57 27:28
 2:03  2:28  3:39  8:29 5:27  3:14  1:37 0:31

 15  Melanija Ristova  OK Entuzijast 60 26:02  -20 40
 53(10)  58(20)  59(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F

 4:32  8:23  14:06  19:01 25:34  26:02
 4:32  3:51  5:43  4:55 6:33  0:28

 16  Julia Pecina Corral  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 28:51  -40 40
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  46(10) 59(10)  36(10)  100(10) F

 1:25  4:14  6:59  11:46 19:47  22:50  28:25 28:51
 1:25  2:49  2:45  4:47 8:01  3:03  5:35 0:26

 17  Mia Savić  PSK Avala 20 22:21 20
 49(10)  100(10)  F  *50  *52 *51 *42 *33 *40 *31

 0:51  21:52  22:21 2:22  3:09  3:49 9:09 16:12 18:38 20:41
 0:51  21:01  0:29

 18  Mirjana Popović  OK Strazilovo 70 32:56  -80 0
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  59(10) 36(10)  100(10) F

 1:04  4:21  7:29  14:00 19:17  25:48  32:56
 1:04  3:17  3:08  6:31 5:17  6:31  7:08

 Emilija Marinkovic  OK Jasenica 30 47:30  -350 disq
 49(10)  53(10)  46(10)  F

 2:11  6:33  19:29  47:30
 2:11  4:22  12:56  28:01

 M Cadets  (17)  25:00 min  14 C  180 Pts

 1  Aimar Urquizu Diego  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 140 22:59 140
 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  52(10) 58(20)  43(10)  44(10) 45(10) 32(20) 40(10) 56(10) 100(10)  F  *100

 1:29  2:34  3:12  3:40 5:52  7:58  9:48 12:43 15:15 16:26 20:40 22:35 22:59  22:38
 1:29  1:05  0:38  0:28 2:12  2:06  1:50 2:55 2:32 1:11 4:14 1:55  0:24

 2  Jaime Moya Rodriguez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 23:10 110
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:48  4:14  5:16  7:26 10:02  12:51  17:43 20:26 22:51 23:10
 3:48  0:26  1:02  2:10 2:36  2:49  4:52 2:43 2:25 0:19

 3  Sergio Villanueva Munoz  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 23:40 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 58(20)  43(10)  44(10) 57(10) 56(10) 100(10) F  *59

 2:02  3:30  4:02  5:05 7:55  10:07  12:31 17:44 20:19 23:18 23:40 14:32
 2:02  1:28  0:32  1:03 2:50  2:12  2:24 5:13 2:35 2:59 0:22

 4  Pablo Ballesteros Alguacil  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 130 26:06  -20 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10) 56(10) 100(10) F

 3:23  5:01  5:56  6:58 11:00  13:01  16:30 18:30 24:01 25:46 26:06
 3:23  1:38  0:55  1:02 4:02  2:01  3:29 2:00 5:31 1:45 0:20

 5  Diego Ramirez Sampedro  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 130 26:37  -20 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 61(30)  45(10)  43(10) 44(10) 32(20) 100(10) F  *48

 2:14  4:48  5:24  6:39 9:45  11:14  15:50 18:26 23:42 26:16 26:37  3:18
 2:14  2:34  0:36  1:15 3:06  1:29  4:36 2:36 5:16 2:34 0:21

 6  Unax Galarraga Lopez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 160 29:07  -50 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 58(20)  43(10)  61(30) 45(10) 44(10) 32(20) 40(10) 100(10)  F

 2:06  3:25  3:50  4:18 7:34  9:56  14:29 15:52 21:02 25:00 26:27 28:50 29:07
 2:06  1:19  0:25  0:28 3:16  2:22  4:33 1:23 5:10 3:58 1:27 2:23  0:17

 7  Jose Antonio Villar Gorriz  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 17:35 100
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 3:41  5:23  6:39  9:38 11:07  15:27  17:15 17:35
 3:41  1:42  1:16  2:59 1:29  4:20  1:48 0:20

 8  Aaron Gonzalez Pena  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 17:38 100
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 1:56  3:31  4:49  10:03 11:06  15:23  17:16 17:38
 1:56  1:35  1:18  5:14 1:03  4:17  1:53 0:22

 9  Carlos Diaz Calatayud  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 17:39 100
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 1:50  3:23  4:50  9:53 11:02  15:30  17:20 17:39
 1:50  1:33  1:27  5:03 1:09  4:28  1:50 0:19

 10  Miguel Teruel Sempere  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 18:07 100
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 2:00  3:34  4:53  9:51 11:09  15:29  17:26 18:07
 2:00  1:34  1:19  4:58 1:18  4:20  1:57 0:41

 11  Nikola Talijan  OK Jasenica 90 19:31 90
 61(30)  45(10)  32(20)  40(10) 56(10)  100(10) F

 4:57  6:37  9:45  11:16 16:17  19:10  19:31
 4:57  1:40  3:08  1:31 5:01  2:53  0:21

 12  Djordje Milekic  OK DIF 90 19:53 90
 61(30)  45(10)  32(20)  40(10) 56(10)  100(10) F

 5:01  6:45  9:55  11:20 16:20  19:27  19:53
 5:01  1:44  3:10  1:25 5:00  3:07  0:26
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 M Cadets  (17)  25:00 min  14 C  180 Pts  (cont.)

 13  Nikola Danilovic  Vojska Srbije 90 19:59 90
 61(30)  45(10)  32(20)  40(10) 56(10)  100(10) F

 4:58  6:41  10:00  11:23 16:23  19:32  19:59
 4:58  1:43  3:19  1:23 5:00  3:09  0:27

 14  Saul Fernandez Martinez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 90 23:42 90
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 43(10)  44(10)  57(10) 56(10) 100(10) F

 2:59  4:31  5:09  6:45 9:20  12:53  17:49 20:21 23:21 23:42
 2:59  1:32  0:38  1:36 2:35  3:33  4:56 2:32 3:00 0:21

 15  Andres Moya Rodriguez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 26:53  -20 90
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  43(10) 58(20)  44(10)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:36  4:11  5:00  7:50 11:17  14:40  19:39 21:37 26:36 26:53
 3:36  0:35  0:49  2:50 3:27  3:23  4:59 1:58 4:59 0:17

 15  Pablo Ramiro Martin  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 26:53  -20 90
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  43(10) 58(20)  44(10)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:32  4:13  5:14  7:55 11:19  14:44  19:37 21:39 26:37 26:53
 3:32  0:41  1:01  2:41 3:24  3:25  4:53 2:02 4:58 0:16

 17  Carlos Ramiro Martin  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 150 31:21  -70 80
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 58(20)  43(10)  45(10) 61(30) 32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 2:48  4:28  5:06  7:06 9:58  14:08  18:25 20:47 27:28 28:44 30:58 31:21
 2:48  1:40  0:38  2:00 2:52  4:10  4:17 2:22 6:41 1:16 2:14 0:23

 W Cadets  (15)  25:00 min  14 C  180 Pts

 1  Gabriela Florez Estrada Ferrero  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 24:39 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 58(20)  44(10)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:26  5:26  6:10  7:03 11:48  15:30  20:29 21:53 24:18 24:39
 3:26  2:00  0:44  0:53 4:45  3:42  4:59 1:24 2:25 0:21

 2  Sara Arnau Ochando  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 24:42 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 58(20)  44(10)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:04  5:28  6:12  7:02 11:44  15:33  20:31 21:55 24:19 24:42
 3:04  2:24  0:44  0:50 4:42  3:49  4:58 1:24 2:24 0:23

 3  Patricia Toledo Navarro  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 130 26:44  -20 110
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 61(30)  45(10)  43(10) 44(10) 32(20) 100(10) F  *48

 2:04  4:47  5:23  6:36 9:41  11:16  15:43 18:23 23:37 26:21 26:44  2:08
 2:04  2:43  0:36  1:13 3:05  1:35  4:27 2:40 5:14 2:44 0:23

 4  Evangelina Dyaksova  Valdi 140 27:58  -30 110
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  45(10)  61(30) 32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:18  3:52  4:56  6:49 9:17  11:31  13:59 25:03 26:06 27:36 27:58
 3:18  0:34  1:04  1:53 2:28  2:14  2:28 11:04 1:03 1:30 0:22

 5  Ana Prusac  PSK Pobeda 100 24:49 100
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 43(10)  44(10)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 2:24  4:17  4:55  5:51 7:44  12:39  19:27 20:58 24:25 24:49
 2:24  1:53  0:38  0:56 1:53  4:55  6:48 1:31 3:27 0:24

 6  Carlota Sempere Urena  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 110 25:40  -10 100
 52(10)  100(10)  48(10)  61(30) 45(10)  32(20)  40(10) 56(10) F *62 *33  *49  *38  *47 *65
 107:25  117:36  3:17  8:39 10:41  15:32  17:03 22:23 25:40 54:20 65:40 70:22  93:16  111:48 115:03
 107:25  10:11  5:22 2:02  4:51  1:31 5:20 3:17

 *100
 25:14

 7  Laura Fidalgo Casares  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 140 28:11  -40 100
 48(10)  61(30)  51(10)  50(10) 52(10)  43(10)  44(10) 45(10) 32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 3:01  5:21  9:13  11:32 12:18  13:42  16:57 21:45 24:25 26:09 27:49 28:11
 3:01  2:20  3:52  2:19 0:46  1:24  3:15 4:48 2:40 1:44 1:40 0:22

 8  Hristina Serafimovska  OK Entuzijast 90 21:09 90
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  100(10) F

 2:57  8:25  10:12  15:20 16:50  20:45  21:09
 2:57  5:28  1:47  5:08 1:30  3:55  0:24

 9  Ana Madoz De Vidal  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 25:20  -10 90
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 3:57  8:42  10:44  15:19 16:57  22:06  24:54 25:20
 3:57  4:45  2:02  4:35 1:38  5:09  2:48 0:26

 10  Marina Aparicio Garrigos  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 25:23  -10 90
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 3:54  8:33  10:34  15:27 17:00  22:09  24:56 25:23
 3:54  4:39  2:01  4:53 1:33  5:09  2:47 0:27

 11  Maria Garcia Penas  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 25:39  -10 90
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  32(20) 40(10)  56(10)  100(10) F

 3:53  8:29  10:37  15:20 16:59  22:23  25:08 25:39
 3:53  4:36  2:08  4:43 1:39  5:24  2:45 0:31

 12  Ana Caro Paton Perez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 27:00  -20 80
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  32(20) 100(10) F

 5:09  5:54  6:53  9:28 14:31  18:44  23:20 26:39 27:00
 5:09  0:45  0:59  2:35 5:03  4:13  4:36 3:19 0:21

 13  Desislava Yordanova  Valdi 70 20:09 70
 50(10)  51(10)  52(10)  43(10) 44(10)  40(10)  100(10) F

 4:10  5:15  6:03  8:01 12:36  16:36  19:43 20:09
 4:10  1:05  0:48  1:58 4:35  4:00  3:07 0:26

 14  Paula Reyes Lopez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 70 29:06  -50 20
 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  52(10) 43(10)  44(10)  100(10) F

 3:49  6:40  8:50  9:50 13:16  18:43  28:44 29:06
 3:49  2:51  2:10  1:00 3:26  5:27  10:01 0:22

 15  Lucia Garcia Bautista  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 70 29:13  -50 20
 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  52(10) 43(10)  44(10)  100(10) F

 3:48  6:38  8:48  9:46 12:51  18:41  28:50 29:13
 3:48  2:50  2:10  0:58 3:05  5:50  10:09 0:23
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 M Juniors  (15)  25:00 min  17 C  250 Pts

 1  Boyan Ivandzhikov  Valdi 230 25:21  -10 220
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  43(10) 42(20)  45(10)  61(30) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 59(10) 56(10) 33(20)  40(10)  31(10) 100(10)

 0:49  2:00  2:34  3:43 4:43  6:02  8:18 9:58 11:53 13:35 17:32 19:41 21:29  22:25  24:13 25:00
 0:49  1:11  0:34  1:09 1:00  1:19  2:16 1:40 1:55 1:42 3:57 2:09  1:48  0:56  1:48 0:47

 F
 25:21

 0:21
 2  Pablo Ferrando Galan  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 190 24:27 190

 52(10)  51(10)  61(30)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 56(10) 100(10)  F
 2:35  4:10  6:46  8:03 10:01  11:34  14:26 16:24 17:35 18:54 21:40 24:06 24:27
 2:35  1:35  2:36  1:17 1:58  1:33  2:52 1:58 1:11 1:19 2:46 2:26  0:21

 3  David Rojas Jimenez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 180 21:47 180
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  42(20) 55(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 1:58  4:33  5:44  7:21 9:28  11:49  13:45 17:30 18:49 20:35 21:31 21:47
 1:58  2:35  1:11  1:37 2:07  2:21  1:56 3:45 1:19 1:46 0:56 0:16

 4  Toma Kotkov  Valdi 180 24:31 180
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  61(30) 45(10)  42(20)  43(10) 55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10)  F

 0:54  2:16  2:49  8:02 9:18  11:14  14:10 17:02 18:33 20:04 21:11 23:13 24:09  24:31
 0:54  1:22  0:33  5:13 1:16  1:56  2:56 2:52 1:31 1:31 1:07 2:02  0:56  0:22

 5  Dušan Markovic  PSK Pobeda 190 25:24  -10 180
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  58(20) 42(20)  45(10)  55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10)  F *44

 1:46  3:15  3:47  5:46 11:13  13:32  15:02 17:38 19:30 21:05 22:10 24:09 25:02  25:24 9:47
 1:46  1:29  0:32  1:59 5:27  2:19  1:30 2:36 1:52 1:35 1:05 1:59  0:53  0:22

 6  Isaac Hernandez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 160 24:36 160
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  58(20) 43(10)  45(10)  42(20) 55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 100(10)  F  *48 *50

 1:14  4:04  4:48  7:38 10:05  12:10  14:00 16:06 20:32 21:56 23:02 24:16 24:36  1:25 2:37
 1:14  2:50  0:44  2:50 2:27  2:05  1:50 2:06 4:26 1:24 1:06 1:14  0:20

 7  Tomas Cuartero  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 160 24:43 160
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  58(20) 43(10)  45(10)  42(20) 55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 100(10)  F  *50

 1:27  4:07  4:45  7:39 9:59  12:15  13:56 16:09 20:34 21:58 22:58 24:23 24:43  2:38
 1:27  2:40  0:38  2:54 2:20  2:16  1:41 2:13 4:25 1:24 1:00 1:25  0:20

 8  Mario Koteski  OK Zlatovrv 170 25:23  -10 160
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  43(10) 42(20)  45(10)  55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10)  F

 0:58  2:22  3:03  6:19 8:15  11:26  13:05 16:19 18:19 21:59 24:10 25:05 25:23
 0:58  1:24  0:41  3:16 1:56  3:11  1:39 3:14 2:00 3:40 2:11 0:55  0:18

 9  Marko Radovanovic  OK Paracin 150 19:23 150
 61(30)  45(10)  55(10)  32(20) 60(30)  40(10)  33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:43  4:03  5:26  8:51 12:22  14:37  16:20 18:08 19:03 19:23
 2:43  1:20  1:23  3:25 3:31  2:15  1:43 1:48 0:55 0:20

 10  Aleksa Nikodijevic  OK Jasenica 140 20:51 140
 61(30)  45(10)  55(10)  32(20) 60(30)  40(10)  33(20) 100(10) F

 2:58  4:10  5:43  8:43 13:10  16:31  18:39 20:31 20:51
 2:58  1:12  1:33  3:00 4:27  3:21  2:08 1:52 0:20

 11  BOHDAN ZACHESHYHRYVA  VALERI TEAM 150 25:42  -10 140
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  51(10) 52(10)  43(10)  42(20) 55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 1:20  3:20  4:36  8:38 11:37  13:35  15:03 16:32 22:04 23:59 25:20 25:42
 1:20  2:00  1:16  4:02 2:59  1:58  1:28 1:29 5:32 1:55 1:21 0:22

 12  Adrian Tamarit Royo  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 130 21:46 130
 48(10)  51(10)  43(10)  42(20) 55(10)  32(20)  40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F  *50  *41

 1:35  3:46  7:49  9:28 11:16  14:56  16:44 18:36 20:33 21:28 21:46  3:12  13:42
 1:35  2:11  4:03  1:39 1:48  3:40  1:48 1:52 1:57 0:55 0:18

 13  Martin Jordanov  Valdi 210 33:00  -80 130
 48(10)  51(10)  52(10)  58(20) 43(10)  61(30)  45(10) 42(20) 59(10) 55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20)  56(10)  100(10) F

 1:14  3:19  3:49  5:40 7:56  12:23  13:41 15:14 18:52 23:05 25:10 26:32 27:44  31:09  32:36 33:00
 1:14  2:05  0:30  1:51 2:16  4:27  1:18 1:33 3:38 4:13 2:05 1:22  1:12  3:25  1:27 0:24

 *48  *44
 1:23  16:41

 14  Aleksa Marinkovic  Vojska Srbije 90 22:19 90
 52(10)  51(10)  42(20)  33(20) 40(10)  31(10)  100(10) F

 3:06  3:44  9:15  16:07 18:35  20:46  21:58 22:19
 3:06  0:38  5:31  6:52 2:28  2:11  1:12 0:21

 15  Marjan Cvetic  Vojska Srbije 70 22:16 70
 48(10)  52(10)  51(10)  42(20) 40(10)  100(10) F *50

 3:35  5:59  7:00  10:34 17:08  21:55  22:16 5:15
 3:35  2:24  1:01  3:34 6:34  4:47  0:21

 W Juniors  (14)  25:00 min  17 C  250 Pts

 1  Andreya Dyaksova  Valdi 210 25:59  -10 200
 48(10)  52(10)  51(10)  61(30) 45(10)  42(20)  55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 56(10) 31(10)  100(10) F

 1:04  3:56  4:59  8:00 9:26  11:03  12:31 14:49 16:37 17:38 19:00 22:08 24:44  25:39  25:59
 1:04  2:52  1:03  3:01 1:26  1:37  1:28 2:18 1:48 1:01 1:22 3:08  2:36  0:55  0:20
 *48

 1:22

 2  Nerea Gonzalez Pena  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 190 24:47 190
 52(10)  51(10)  61(30)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 56(10) 100(10)  F

 2:38  4:20  6:49  8:11 10:05  11:50  14:37 16:32 17:38 19:05 21:56 24:25 24:47
 2:38  1:42  2:29  1:22 1:54  1:45  2:47 1:55 1:06 1:27 2:51 2:29  0:22

 3  Niya Georgieva  Valdi 210 27:30  -30 180
 48(10)  52(10)  51(10)  61(30) 45(10)  42(20)  55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 56(10) 31(10)  100(10) F

 1:47  3:58  4:55  8:09 9:32  11:12  12:42 15:10 17:12 18:26 19:57 22:26 26:07  27:08  27:30
 1:47  2:11  0:57  3:14 1:23  1:40  1:30 2:28 2:02 1:14 1:31 2:29  3:41  1:01  0:22

 4  Lenka Ćirić  PSK Pobeda 170 23:56 170
 61(30)  45(10)  42(20)  55(10) 60(30)  32(20)  40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 4:13  5:43  8:02  10:01 13:09  15:56  17:17 18:50 22:19 23:33 23:56
 4:13  1:30  2:19  1:59 3:08  2:47  1:21 1:33 3:29 1:14 0:23

 5  Jovana Grozdanić  PSK Pobeda 170 23:57 170
 61(30)  45(10)  42(20)  55(10) 60(30)  32(20)  40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 4:19  5:49  8:06  10:03 13:24  16:01  17:20 18:52 22:25 23:36 23:57
 4:19  1:30  2:17  1:57 3:21  2:37  1:19 1:32 3:33 1:11 0:21
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 W Juniors  (14)  25:00 min  17 C  250 Pts  (cont.)

 6  Kika Basaran  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 170 24:38 170
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  42(20) 55(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 100(10) F

 2:30  6:36  8:17  12:20 14:37  17:41  20:33 21:48 22:59 24:18 24:38
 2:30  4:06  1:41  4:03 2:17  3:04  2:52 1:15 1:11 1:19 0:20

 7  POLINA SURKOVA  VALERI TEAM 150 25:37  -10 140
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  42(20) 55(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 2:21  5:03  6:44  9:22 11:38  14:32  16:58 23:34 25:19 25:37
 2:21  2:42  1:41  2:38 2:16  2:54  2:26 6:36 1:45 0:18

 8  Sheila Garcia Vendrell  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 130 23:52 130
 52(10)  51(10)  43(10)  42(20) 55(10)  32(20)  40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 4:00  4:52  7:46  10:27 12:51  15:26  17:04 19:13 21:57 23:23 23:52
 4:00  0:52  2:54  2:41 2:24  2:35  1:38 2:09 2:44 1:26 0:29

 9  Marija Serafimovska  OK Entuzijast 120 25:20  -10 110
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  55(10) 32(20)  40(10)  33(20) 100(10) F

 3:08  8:38  10:26  14:43 17:21  21:12  23:01 24:52 25:20
 3:08  5:30  1:48  4:17 2:38  3:51  1:49 1:51 0:28

 10  Maja Krstić  OK Paracin 150 29:05  -50 100
 48(10)  61(30)  45(10)  42(20) 55(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10) 100(10) F

 4:05  7:55  9:58  13:07 16:20  20:18  23:52 25:58 28:34 29:05
 4:05  3:50  2:03  3:09 3:13  3:58  3:34 2:06 2:36 0:31

 11  Lidija Trivudza  Vojska Srbije 90 22:26 90
 52(10)  51(10)  42(20)  33(20) 40(10)  31(10)  100(10) F *49

 3:10  3:53  9:07  16:14 18:36  20:48  22:00 22:26 0:43
 3:10  0:43  5:14  7:07 2:22  2:12  1:12 0:26

 12  Sara Vidal Palacios  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 26:05  -20 80
 51(10)  52(10)  58(20)  43(10) 55(10)  32(20)  31(10) 100(10) F *49

 4:09  4:57  8:43  12:58 18:18  20:36  24:36 25:41 26:05 1:20
 4:09  0:48  3:46  4:15 5:20  2:18  4:00 1:05 0:24

 13  Ainhona Garcia Vendrell  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 100 26:09  -20 80
 51(10)  52(10)  58(20)  43(10) 55(10)  32(20)  31(10) 100(10) F

 4:12  5:02  8:41  13:03 18:21  20:37  24:35 25:44 26:09
 4:12  0:50  3:39  4:22 5:18  2:16  3:58 1:09 0:25

 14  Natalija Tatic  OK DIF 100 28:24  -40 60
 48(10)  43(10)  42(20)  32(20) 33(20)  31(10)  100(10) F *46

 3:27  9:18  11:20  15:17 23:15  26:14  27:59 28:24 5:55
 3:27  5:51  2:02  3:57 7:58  2:59  1:45 0:25

 M Seniors  (26)  25:00 min  21 C  300 Pts

 1  Stefan Bilić  PSK Pobeda 250 25:41  -10 240
 48(10)  54(20)  50(10)  52(10) 51(10)  58(20)  44(10) 42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 37(30)  33(20)  31(10) 100(10)

 1:01  1:52  3:45  4:15 5:03  6:38  9:57 10:59 12:23 13:46 15:27 17:02 21:05  23:04  24:33 25:23
 1:01  0:51  1:53  0:30 0:48  1:35  3:19 1:02 1:24 1:23 1:41 1:35  4:03  1:59  1:29 0:50

 F
 25:41

 0:18
 2  Igor Vukovic  SK AOK Košutnjak 270 27:14  -30 240

 48(10)  54(20)  50(10)  51(10) 52(10)  58(20)  43(10) 44(10) 42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20)  40(10)  33(20) 37(30)
 1:02  1:57  4:14  5:21 5:54  7:19  9:27 11:19 12:32 14:11 15:23 17:42 19:12  20:07  21:15 23:52
 1:02  0:55  2:17  1:07 0:33  1:25  2:08 1:52 1:13 1:39 1:12 2:19  1:30  0:55  1:08 2:37

 38(10)  100(10)  F
 25:18  26:48  27:14

 1:26  1:30  0:26
 3  Teodor Dimitrov  Valdi 270 27:50  -30 240

 48(10)  54(20)  51(10)  50(10) 52(10)  58(20)  43(10) 44(10) 42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20)  40(10)  33(20) 37(30)
 0:56  1:46  3:41  4:44 5:12  7:04  9:24 11:03 12:27 14:15 15:27 17:36 19:26  20:32  21:38 24:32
 0:56  0:50  1:55  1:03 0:28  1:52  2:20 1:39 1:24 1:48 1:12 2:09  1:50  1:06  1:06 2:54

 38(10)  100(10)  F
 26:14  27:27  27:50

 1:42  1:13  0:23
 4  Zeljko Coric  Planinarski klub Čelik 230 24:20 230

 48(10)  54(20)  50(10)  52(10) 51(10)  58(20)  43(10) 42(20) 44(10) 59(10) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20)  37(30)  38(10) 100(10)
 0:59  1:53  3:51  4:16 5:06  6:42  9:03 10:36 12:34 14:02 16:59 17:54 18:58  21:27  22:51 24:01
 0:59  0:54  1:58  0:25 0:50  1:36  2:21 1:33 1:58 1:28 2:57 0:55  1:04  2:29  1:24 1:10

 F
 24:20

 0:19
 5  Jiri Zelinka  O-mikron 240 25:02  -10 230

 54(20)  51(10)  52(10)  43(10) 58(20)  44(10)  42(20) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 37(30)  38(10)  100(10) F
 2:09  3:54  4:30  5:32 7:32  9:46  11:04 12:28 14:38 16:21 17:27 19:28 22:10  23:30  24:43 25:02
 2:09  1:45  0:36  1:02 2:00  2:14  1:18 1:24 2:10 1:43 1:06 2:01  2:42  1:20  1:13 0:19

 6  Sinisa Savic  PSK Avala 260 27:23  -30 230
 48(10)  54(20)  50(10)  52(10) 51(10)  58(20)  44(10) 42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10)  33(20)  37(30) 38(10)

 1:08  1:55  3:54  4:19 5:10  6:43  9:54 11:07 12:37 13:54 15:48 17:36 20:28  21:42  24:03 25:39
 1:08  0:47  1:59  0:25 0:51  1:33  3:11 1:13 1:30 1:17 1:54 1:48  2:52  1:14  2:21 1:36

 100(10)  F
 26:59  27:23

 1:20  0:24
 7  Slobodan Ivkovic  PSK Pobeda 260 27:46  -30 230

 48(10)  54(20)  50(10)  52(10) 51(10)  58(20)  44(10) 42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10)  33(20)  37(30) 38(10)
 0:52  1:51  4:04  4:32 5:13  6:51  9:50 11:06 12:42 13:57 15:55 17:33 20:32  21:41  24:14 26:03
 0:52  0:59  2:13  0:28 0:41  1:38  2:59 1:16 1:36 1:15 1:58 1:38  2:59  1:09  2:33 1:49

 100(10)  F
 27:23  27:46

 1:20  0:23
 8  Diego Rodriguez Corrochano  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 250 27:50  -30 220

 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  52(10) 58(20)  43(10)  44(10) 42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10)  33(20)  37(30) 38(10)
 1:11  2:47  3:22  3:58 5:35  7:45  10:05 11:23 13:14 14:31 16:59 18:53 19:55  21:18  24:13 26:05
 1:11  1:36  0:35  0:36 1:37  2:10  2:20 1:18 1:51 1:17 2:28 1:54  1:02  1:23  2:55 1:52

 100(10)  F
 27:24  27:50

 1:19  0:26
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 M Seniors  (26)  25:00 min  21 C  300 Pts  (cont.)

 9  Oscar Ernaiz  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 190 25:34  -10 180
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 43(10)  42(20)  45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10)  100(10) F

 1:44  3:39  4:10  5:02 6:22  8:04  11:30 13:07 16:03 17:59 20:20 21:53 24:14  25:13  25:34
 1:44  1:55  0:31  0:52 1:20  1:42  3:26 1:37 2:56 1:56 2:21 1:33  2:21  0:59  0:21
 *48

 1:52

 10  Davor Prascevic  Vojska Srbije 160 22:31 160
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  58(20) 43(10)  42(20)  45(10) 55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 100(10)  F

 2:10  3:28  4:09  6:52 9:21  11:11  13:06 14:40 16:56 18:05 19:33 22:04 22:31
 2:10  1:18  0:41  2:43 2:29  1:50  1:55 1:34 2:16 1:09 1:28 2:31  0:27

 11  Dragan Ristovic  Vojska Srbije 150 22:18 150
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  42(20) 32(20)  60(30)  40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:10  2:53  3:34  8:48 12:48  15:51  17:48 18:57 20:54 21:57 22:18
 2:10  0:43  0:41  5:14 4:00  3:03  1:57 1:09 1:57 1:03 0:21

 12  Nikola Spaskovic  PSK Avala 140 20:43 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  43(10) 42(20)  55(10)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 3:31  4:06  4:58  6:26 8:43  10:41  12:34 14:22 16:28 18:48 20:11 20:43
 3:31  0:35  0:52  1:28 2:17  1:58  1:53 1:48 2:06 2:20 1:23 0:32

 13  Dejan Jovanovic  Vojska Srbije 140 23:41 140
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F

 1:40  3:21  4:03  6:47 9:35  12:19  14:10 17:45 19:47 21:41 23:17 23:41
 1:40  1:41  0:42  2:44 2:48  2:44  1:51 3:35 2:02 1:54 1:36 0:24

 14  Marko Radenkov  Vojska Srbije 140 23:48 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F  *49

 2:08  2:55  3:39  6:32 9:23  12:22  14:30 17:41 19:44 21:57 23:22 23:48  0:37
 2:08  0:47  0:44  2:53 2:51  2:59  2:08 3:11 2:03 2:13 1:25 0:26

 15  Marko Antic  Vojska Srbije 140 24:05 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F

 2:06  2:50  3:48  6:25 9:29  12:15  14:16 17:47 19:55 22:02 23:38 24:05
 2:06  0:44  0:58  2:37 3:04  2:46  2:01 3:31 2:08 2:07 1:36 0:27

 16  Stevo Cosovic  Vojska Srbije 140 24:11 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F

 1:57  2:42  4:22  6:40 9:15  12:25  14:27 17:51 19:52 21:55 23:40 24:11
 1:57  0:45  1:40  2:18 2:35  3:10  2:02 3:24 2:01 2:03 1:45 0:31

 17  Petar Bojović  PSD Kopaonik 180 28:59  -40 140
 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  52(10) 58(20)  44(10)  42(20) 45(10) 55(10) 60(30) 40(10) 33(20) 100(10)  F

 1:37  3:17  3:56  4:47 6:36  10:42  13:19 15:45 17:27 23:04 25:44 27:07 28:35  28:59
 1:37  1:40  0:39  0:51 1:49  4:06  2:37 2:26 1:42 5:37 2:40 1:23  1:28  0:24

 18  Saša Nikolić  Planinarski klub Čelik 150 26:42  -20 130
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  51(10) 43(10)  58(20)  44(10) 59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10)  F

 3:12  4:59  5:52  6:56 9:10  12:32  15:10 17:15 19:57 22:01 24:38 26:18 26:42
 3:12  1:47  0:53  1:04 2:14  3:22  2:38 2:05 2:42 2:04 2:37 1:40  0:24

 19  Kwok Sang Lau  Metropolitan Orienteering Club 120 22:39 120
 48(10)  54(20)  45(10)  55(10) 32(20)  40(10)  33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 3:42  4:59  11:01  13:19 15:35  17:09  18:59 21:19 22:20 22:39
 3:42  1:17  6:02  2:18 2:16  1:34  1:50 2:20 1:01 0:19

 20  Dalibor Stanisic  Vojska Srbije 120 23:20 120
 54(20)  45(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10)  33(20)  100(10) F

 3:47  6:57  12:36  15:13 16:34  20:58  22:52 23:20
 3:47  3:10  5:39  2:37 1:21  4:24  1:54 0:28

 21  Igor Matic  Vojska Srbije 120 23:37 120
 54(20)  45(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10)  33(20)  100(10) F

 3:53  7:08  12:41  15:25 16:37  21:08  23:05 23:37
 3:53  3:15  5:33  2:44 1:12  4:31  1:57 0:32

 22  Vladimir Ciric  Azimut plus 120 24:22 120
 50(10)  51(10)  52(10)  42(20) 55(10)  32(20)  40(10) 33(20) 31(10) F

 3:02  4:14  4:59  11:19 13:59  16:36  18:23 20:00 22:58 24:22
 3:02  1:12  0:45  6:20 2:40  2:37  1:47 1:37 2:58 1:24

 23  Darko Grahovac  Vojska Srbije 140 26:05  -20 120
 48(10)  45(10)  42(20)  55(10) 60(30)  32(20)  33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F *61

 3:43  8:15  11:09  13:48 16:14  18:26  21:57 24:19 25:43 26:05 5:53
 3:43  4:32  2:54  2:39 2:26  2:12  3:31 2:22 1:24 0:22

 24  Nikola Lazovic  Vojska Srbije 110 22:37 110
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  42(20) 44(10)  59(10)  33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:18  2:58  3:29  9:19 11:10  13:45  17:25 21:14 22:19 22:37
 2:18  0:40  0:31  5:50 1:51  2:35  3:40 3:49 1:05 0:18

 25  Zeljko Vranes  Vojska Srbije 100 23:19 100
 48(10)  54(20)  51(10)  52(10) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 31(10) 100(10) F

 1:31  2:51  5:22  6:44 9:38  12:37  14:14 21:40 22:53 23:19
 1:31  1:20  2:31  1:22 2:54  2:59  1:37 7:26 1:13 0:26

 26  Marko Marjanovic  PSD Kopaonik 80 21:55 80
 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  59(10) 33(20)  31(10)  100(10) F

 3:37  5:31  6:14  13:42 17:34  20:36  21:36 21:55
 3:37  1:54  0:43  7:28 3:52  3:02  1:00 0:19

 W Seniors  (22)  25:00 min  21 C  300 Pts

 1  Meri Chkripeska  OK Zlatovrv 200 27:19  -30 170
 48(10)  31(10)  33(20)  44(10) 50(10)  38(10)  51(10) 42(20) 52(10) 100(10) 54(20) 58(20) 55(10)  32(20)  40(10) F
 17:57  19:45  25:47  32:56 44:59  60:59  65:48 72:59 74:58 80:53 4:09 12:07 19:15  22:10  23:42 27:19
 17:57  1:48  6:02  7:09 12:03  16:00  4:49 7:11 1:59 5:55 7:58  7:08  2:55  1:32 3:37

 *49  *34  *36  *41  *48 *50 *51 *52 *44 *42 *33  *100
 36:43  39:47  42:30 69:56  2:50  8:19 8:56 9:39 14:52 17:02 25:19 26:57

 2  Tamara Morovic  Vojska Srbije 140 24:05 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F

 2:03  2:52  3:51  6:28 9:33  12:20  14:18 17:53 19:53 21:58 23:33 24:05
 2:03  0:49  0:59  2:37 3:05  2:47  1:58 3:35 2:00 2:05 1:35 0:32

 3  Marija Markovic  Vojska Srbije 140 24:16 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F

 2:05  2:54  3:46  6:34 9:44  12:27  14:40 17:57 20:11 22:09 23:46 24:16
 2:05  0:49  0:52  2:48 3:10  2:43  2:13 3:17 2:14 1:58 1:37 0:30
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 W Seniors  (22)  25:00 min  21 C  300 Pts  (cont.)

 4  Nevena Peuraca  Vojska Srbije 140 24:33 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 57(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F

 2:30  3:13  3:58  6:45 9:49  13:03  14:54 18:07 20:14 22:15 24:03 24:33
 2:30  0:43  0:45  2:47 3:04  3:14  1:51 3:13 2:07 2:01 1:48 0:30

 5  Kristina Radicevic  POSK   PTT  Beograd 140 24:40 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  42(20)  55(10) 32(20) 40(10) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:25  3:12  4:05  6:39 9:54  13:17  16:13 18:55 20:42 22:56 24:16 24:40
 2:25  0:47  0:53  2:34 3:15  3:23  2:56 2:42 1:47 2:14 1:20 0:24

 6  Ivana Sokolovic  Vojska Srbije 140 24:55 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  43(10) 42(20)  55(10)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 3:34  4:22  5:20  7:38 10:19  13:52  16:25 18:21 20:17 23:02 24:23 24:55
 3:34  0:48  0:58  2:18 2:41  3:33  2:33 1:56 1:56 2:45 1:21 0:32

 7  Jelena Saric  Vojska Srbije 140 24:59 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  43(10) 42(20)  55(10)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 3:37  4:29  5:25  7:43 10:26  13:58  17:04 18:27 20:32 23:00 24:32 24:59
 3:37  0:52  0:56  2:18 2:43  3:32  3:06 1:23 2:05 2:28 1:32 0:27

 8  Ivana Ilic  Vojska Srbije 140 25:00 140
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  43(10) 42(20)  55(10)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 3:33  4:24  5:18  7:41 10:16  13:55  16:11 18:15 20:11 22:54 24:29 25:00
 3:33  0:51  0:54  2:23 2:35  3:39  2:16 2:04 1:56 2:43 1:35 0:31

 9  Jelena Crnobrnja  Vojska Srbije 130 24:54 130
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  58(20) 43(10)  44(10)  59(10) 37(30) 38(10) 100(10) F  *49

 2:27  3:17  4:02  6:56 9:52  12:29  14:41 20:18 22:26 24:22 24:54  0:59
 2:27  0:50  0:45  2:54 2:56  2:37  2:12 5:37 2:08 1:56 0:32

 10  Marina Colic  Vojska Srbije 120 24:59 120
 50(10)  52(10)  58(20)  43(10) 42(20)  55(10)  40(10) 33(20) 100(10) F

 2:13  3:08  7:18  10:20 13:48  17:22  21:00 22:41 24:30 24:59
 2:13  0:55  4:10  3:02 3:28  3:34  3:38 1:41 1:49 0:29

 11  Marina Djelekar  Vojska Srbije 100 26:06  -20 80
 48(10)  45(10)  42(20)  44(10) 55(10)  32(20)  31(10) 100(10) F *48 *47

 3:32  7:50  10:23  13:34 18:09  20:29  24:24 25:36 26:06 3:38 6:06
 3:32  4:18  2:33  3:11 4:35  2:20  3:55 1:12 0:30

 12  Jelena Stankovic  Vojska Srbije 60 22:20 60
 48(10)  59(10)  33(20)  31(10)  100(10)  F

 2:19  13:47  17:41  20:44 21:51  22:20
 2:19  11:28  3:54  3:03 1:07  0:29

 13  Andjelija Ćirić  PSK Pobeda 80 26:45  -20 60
 48(10)  45(10)  55(10)  32(20) 40(10)  31(10)  100(10) F *61

 3:55  13:17  17:18  20:45 22:35  24:51  26:17 26:45 10:31
 3:55  9:22  4:01  3:27 1:50  2:16  1:26 0:28

 14  Milena Petrović  PSK Pobeda 80 27:18  -30 50
 48(10)  50(10)  51(10)  52(10) 43(10)  42(20)  100(10) F

 4:10  8:21  10:01  11:00 17:00  21:19  26:50 27:18
 4:10  4:11  1:40  0:59 6:00  4:19  5:31 0:28

 15  Zorana Bogdanovic  Vojska Srbije 100 29:31  -50 50
 50(10)  52(10)  51(10)  44(10) 59(10)  57(10)  37(30) 100(10) F

 2:15  3:05  4:01  12:33 15:03  18:39  24:35 29:01 29:31
 2:15  0:50  0:56  8:32 2:30  3:36  5:56 4:26 0:30

 16  Dijana Bogicevic  Vojska Srbije 20 27:25  -30 0
 52(10)  100(10)  F  *49
 12:16  26:54  27:25 1:33
 12:16  14:38  0:31

 17  Maja Nikolic  Vojska Srbije 20 27:30  -30 0
 52(10)  100(10)  F
 15:00  27:02  27:30
 15:00  12:02  0:28

 18  Milena Chkripeska  OK Zlatovrv 40 30:52  -60 0
 50(10)  51(10)  52(10)  100(10)  F *49

 8:28  9:20  10:20  30:24 30:52  4:07
 8:28  0:52  1:00  20:04 0:28

 19  Milena Milosavljevic  Vojska Srbije 10 32:43  -80 0
 52(10)  F
 14:56  32:43
 14:56  17:47

 20  Ana Kulic  Vojska Srbije 10 32:45  -80 0
 52(10)  F
 14:58  32:45
 14:58  17:47

 21  Maja Lazarevic  Vojska Srbije 20 32:53  -80 0
 52(10)  100(10)  F
 14:53  26:52  32:53
 14:53  11:59  6:01

 22  Milena Bojović  PSD Kopaonik 40 36:37  -130 0
 50(10)  51(10)  52(10)  100(10)  F *49

 8:25  9:28  10:42  35:18 36:37  4:00
 8:25  1:03  1:14  24:36 1:19

 M Young Vet.  (9)  25:00 min  16 C  250 Pts

 1  Igor Sokolovski  SK Maslacak 180 23:12 180
 48(10)  50(10)  52(10)  46(10) 61(30)  55(10)  60(30) 32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 31(10) 100(10)  F

 2:15  3:40  4:18  5:45 7:51  10:28  13:04 15:22 16:28 20:05 21:50 22:49 23:12
 2:15  1:25  0:38  1:27 2:06  2:37  2:36 2:18 1:06 3:37 1:45 0:59  0:23

 2  Dejan Nikolić  PSK Pobeda 160 24:51 160
 50(10)  52(10)  46(10)  61(30) 55(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10) 33(20) 100(10) F

 4:29  5:17  8:20  10:47 13:51  16:21  19:24 21:28 22:55 24:28 24:51
 4:29  0:48  3:03  2:27 3:04  2:30  3:03 2:04 1:27 1:33 0:23

 3  IHOR TRIMBOI  VALERI TEAM 150 19:15 150
 61(30)  46(10)  55(10)  60(30) 32(20)  40(10)  33(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:38  4:14  6:58  9:17 11:19  12:21  15:57 17:44 18:51 19:15
 2:38  1:36  2:44  2:19 2:02  1:02  3:36 1:47 1:07 0:24
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 M Young Vet.  (9)  25:00 min  16 C  250 Pts  (cont.)

 4  Joaquin Gonzalez Perez  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 140 24:48 140
 61(30)  46(10)  60(30)  55(10) 32(20)  40(10)  33(20) 100(10) F

 4:10  6:18  17:01  19:04 20:42  22:01  23:10 24:27 24:48
 4:10  2:08  10:43  2:03 1:38  1:19  1:09 1:17 0:21

 5  VITALII HLUSHENKOV  VALERI TEAM 160 26:26  -20 140
 61(30)  46(10)  58(20)  59(10) 37(30)  33(20)  40(10) 32(20) 100(10) F *40

 2:35  4:12  7:21  10:17 14:10  16:50  18:06 20:17 26:04 26:26 22:14
 2:35  1:37  3:09  2:56 3:53  2:40  1:16 2:11 5:47 0:22

 6  Srdjan Markovic  PSK Pobeda 140 26:09  -20 120
 61(30)  55(10)  60(30)  32(20) 40(10)  33(20)  31(10) 100(10) F

 4:20  9:29  13:26  16:27 18:18  19:56  24:07 25:46 26:09
 4:20  5:09  3:57  3:01 1:51  1:38  4:11 1:39 0:23

 7  Predrag Krstić  PSK Pobeda 120 28:22  -40 80
 58(20)  59(10)  57(10)  37(30) 33(20)  40(10)  31(10) 100(10) F

 9:38  14:37  17:54  20:05 23:32  24:58  26:47 27:58 28:22
 9:38  4:59  3:17  2:11 3:27  1:26  1:49 1:11 0:24

 8  Mladen Coric  Vojska Srbije 70 16:35 70
 61(30)  55(10)  32(20)  100(10)  F *54 *45 *35

 3:52  8:51  11:13  15:59 16:35  2:08 5:37 14:30
 3:52  4:59  2:22  4:46 0:36

 9  Dejan Popovic  PSK Pobeda 20 24:50 20
 46(10)  100(10)  F

 9:51  23:37  24:50
 9:51  13:46  1:13

 W Young Vet.  (2)  25:00 min  16 C  250 Pts

 1  Desislava Ivandjikova  Valdi 90 25:59  -10 80
 61(30)  46(10)  55(10)  32(20) 31(10)  100(10) F *54 *42 *35

 5:32  8:46  14:35  16:50 24:16  25:32  25:59 3:59 12:02 22:23
 5:32  3:14  5:49  2:15 7:26  1:16  0:27

 Jelena Veljić  PSK Pobeda 0 disq
 F

 M Veterans  (6)  25:00 min  15 C  210 Pts

 1  Duško Radojčić  OAK Novi Sad 150 20:56 150
 54(20)  61(30)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  32(20) 35(10) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:36  3:54  6:00  7:12 9:55  12:16  14:36 17:49 19:30 20:31 20:56
 2:36  1:18  2:06  1:12 2:43  2:21  2:20 3:13 1:41 1:01 0:25

 2  Dragiša Vit  OAK Novi Sad 150 21:05 150
 54(20)  61(30)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  32(20) 35(10) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:32  3:51  6:03  7:16 9:58  12:22  14:44 17:53 19:32 20:37 21:05
 2:32  1:19  2:12  1:13 2:42  2:24  2:22 3:09 1:39 1:05 0:28

 3  Daniel Stefan  C.S. BABARUNCA 150 24:29 150
 46(10)  32(20)  50(10)  100(10) 51(10)  54(20)  61(30) 42(20) 55(10) 35(10) F  *49  *36  *37 *70
 40:30  89:06  117:48  172:01  3:11  6:39  8:12 12:45 16:26 22:38 24:29 96:08  115:18  121:23 126:40
 40:30  48:36  28:42  54:13  3:28  1:33 4:33 3:41 6:12 1:51

 *38  *39  *41  *52  *65  *50 *46 *32 *100
 138:47  151:31  155:26  162:59 169:27  2:17  10:21 19:35 23:56

 4  Vase Serafimovski  OK Entuzijast 120 17:44 120
 54(20)  61(30)  45(10)  55(10) 32(20)  35(10)  31(10) 100(10) F

 2:24  3:45  5:29  7:58 10:20  14:20  16:07 17:21 17:44
 2:24  1:21  1:44  2:29 2:22  4:00  1:47 1:14 0:23

 5  Vlasta Marjanovic  PSD Kopaonik 110 17:55 110
 54(20)  61(30)  55(10)  32(20) 35(10)  31(10)  100(10) F

 2:56  4:07  8:07  10:39 14:22  16:13  17:26 17:55
 2:56  1:11  4:00  2:32 3:43  1:51  1:13 0:29

 6  Martin Scorpil  JISKRA HORICE 100 27:43  -30 70
 50(10)  58(20)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  35(10) 100(10) F *49 *48  *43  *40  *36

 4:20  7:16  12:46  14:00 15:47  17:24  21:18 27:16 27:43 1:15 2:38  9:25  20:03  24:39
 4:20  2:56  5:30  1:14 1:47  1:37  3:54 5:58 0:27

 W Veterans  (4)  25:00 min  15 C  210 Pts

 1  Elena Dimitrova  Valdi 150 25:49  -10 140
 54(20)  61(30)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  44(10)  55(10) 32(20) 31(10) 100(10) F

 2:21  3:42  6:10  7:51 10:20  13:37  18:01 20:25 24:22 25:26 25:49
 2:21  1:21  2:28  1:41 2:29  3:17  4:24 2:24 3:57 1:04 0:23

 2  Cristina Stefan  C.S. BABARUNCA 150 26:22  -20 130
 32(20)  35(10)  51(10)  100(10) 54(20)  61(30)  46(10) 45(10) 42(20) 55(10) F  *49  *69  *67 *40
 15:42  42:58  62:15  82:14 3:49  5:19  8:40 10:19 12:57 16:17 26:22 23:04  46:22  53:22 65:36
 15:42  27:16  19:17  19:59  1:30  3:21 1:39 2:38 3:20 10:05

 *65  *32  *100
 79:30  20:47  25:49

 3  LIDIIA GAVRYLENKO  VALERI TEAM 100 18:52 100
 54(20)  61(30)  45(10)  55(10) 32(20)  100(10) F

 3:22  5:11  7:39  10:15 12:55  18:22  18:52
 3:22  1:49  2:28  2:36 2:40  5:27  0:30

 4  Montse Rodriguez Guixa  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 80 26:04  -20 60
 46(10)  45(10)  42(20)  32(20) 31(10)  100(10) F

 9:53  12:19  15:08  20:12 24:26  25:38  26:04
 9:53  2:26  2:49  5:04 4:14  1:12  0:26

 M Old Vet.  (6)  25:00 min  12 C  140 Pts

 1  Miodrag Radisavljevic  OK Jasenica 100 25:09  -10 90
 49(10)  50(10)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  40(10) 35(10) 100(10) F

 2:21  4:55  7:30  10:17 13:45  17:38  21:03 22:56 24:32 25:09
 2:21  2:34  2:35  2:47 3:28  3:53  3:25 1:53 1:36 0:37
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Club Pts Time  Pty Xtra Score

 M Old Vet.  (6)  25:00 min  12 C  140 Pts  (cont.)

 2  Branko Grujic  Planinarski klub Čelik 100 26:34  -20 80
 49(10)  50(10)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  36(10) 35(10) 100(10) F

 1:03  2:20  4:34  6:26 9:26  12:40  21:32 24:50 26:10 26:34
 1:03  1:17  2:14  1:52 3:00  3:14  8:52 3:18 1:20 0:24

 3  Djordje Zagorac  POSK   PTT  Beograd 100 28:23  -40 60
 49(10)  50(10)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  36(10) 35(10) 100(10) F

 2:24  4:52  7:32  10:15 13:36  17:51  22:25 25:50 27:46 28:23
 2:24  2:28  2:40  2:43 3:21  4:15  4:34 3:25 1:56 0:37

 4  Ricardo Iniguez Crespo  FEDO PNTD2018 SERBIA 60 33:38  -90 0
 49(10)  50(10)  58(20)  42(20)  F

 2:18  5:35  12:43  22:49 33:38
 2:18  3:17  7:08  10:06 10:49

 5  Kosta Ciric  Azimut plus 80 35:07  -110 0
 49(10)  48(10)  46(10)  45(10) 55(10)  40(10)  35(10) 100(10) F

 2:08  4:38  10:13  13:47 17:34  28:14  31:35 34:28 35:07
 2:08  2:30  5:35  3:34 3:47  10:40  3:21 2:53 0:39

 6  Metodije Sentevski  PSD Kopaonik 60 38:11  -170 0
 49(10)  46(10)  45(10)  36(10) 35(10)  100(10) F

 2:33  18:46  22:36  31:34 34:54  37:31  38:11
 2:33  16:13  3:50  8:58 3:20  2:37  0:40

 W Old Vet.  (2)  25:00 min  12 C  140 Pts

 1  Krassimira Marinova  Valdi 100 19:53 100
 49(10)  50(10)  46(10)  45(10) 42(20)  55(10)  40(10) 35(10) 100(10) F

 1:28  2:57  4:54  6:48  9:11  12:00  15:36 17:05 19:22 19:53
 1:28  1:29  1:57  1:54 2:23  2:49  3:36 1:29 2:17 0:31

 2  Erzebet Ciric  Azimut plus 80 35:07  -110 0
 49(10)  48(10)  46(10)  45(10) 55(10)  40(10)  35(10) 100(10) F

 1:58  4:36  10:00  13:50 17:25  28:12  31:46 34:27 35:07
 1:58  2:38  5:24  3:50 3:35  10:47  3:34 2:41 0:40

 Open green  (3)  25:00 min  9 C  100 Pts

 1  Nastasja Popović  PSK Pobeda 60 24:46 60
 49(10)  47(10)  46(10)  45(10) 36(10)  100(10) F

 2:01  8:07  9:50  11:21 17:16  23:34  24:46
 2:01  6:06  1:43  1:31 5:55  6:18  1:12

 2  Milica Coric  Vojska Srbije 60 27:22  -30 30
 49(10)  53(10)  58(20)  36(10)  100(10)  F *35

 2:52  6:36  12:54  18:26 26:55  27:22 24:47
 2:52  3:44  6:18  5:32 8:29  0:27

 3  Snezana Mijic  Azimut plus 40 29:20  -50 0
 49(10)  53(10)  36(10)  100(10)  F *43

 1:24  4:12  22:04  28:48 29:20  11:22
 1:24  2:48  17:52  6:44 0:32


